
Date:

Course: Image Processing (CS40019)

Srl. No. Roll No. Name 21-Jul 22-Jul 23-Jul 29-Jul 30-Jul 5-Aug 6-Aug 12-Aug 13-Aug

1 00CS3006 M.S.Massey 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 00CS3010 H.Sharma 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1

3 00CS3012 A.K.Mandal 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 00CS3013 N.Srivatsn 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1

5 00CS3015 A.Mehrotra 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1

6 00EC1003 D.Tirkey 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1

7 01CS1013 Satwak Sahoo 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1

8 01CS1014 A. Rath 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 01CS1026 A.K.Gupta 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 01CS1038 M. Bhasin 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1

11 01CS3001 R. Chauhan 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0

12 01CS3010 Pratik Kumar 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1

13 01CS3014 M. Moiyadi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

14 01CS3018 D. Jaiswal 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1
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1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 16

1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 12

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 17

1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 16

0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 11

1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 13

1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 10

1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 17

1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 17

1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 15
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1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

Page 2 of 3



Date:

Course: Image Processing (CS40019)

Srl. No. Roll No. Name

1 00CS3006 M.S.Massey

2 00CS3010 H.Sharma

3 00CS3012 A.K.Mandal

4 00CS3013 N.Srivatsn

5 00CS3015 A.Mehrotra

6 00EC1003 D.Tirkey

7 01CS1013 Satwak Sahoo

8 01CS1014 A. Rath

9 01CS1026 A.K.Gupta

10 01CS1038 M. Bhasin

11 01CS3001 R. Chauhan

12 01CS3010 Pratik Kumar

13 01CS3014 M. Moiyadi

14 01CS3018 D. Jaiswal

Marks 

4

3

4

4

3

3

3

4

4

4

3

3

5

3

Page 3 of 3


	Sheet1

